
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

B
ea

ch
b

u
m

s

Sm
o

o
th

 H
o

p
p

er
at

o
r'

s

C
o

u
ld

 b
e 

a 
m

es
sy

 o
n

e!

St
ic

k 
it

 t
o

 t
h

e 
m

an

B
al

ls
 &

 B
an

te
r

Th
e 

H
u

st
le

rs

St
ea

m
y 

Ll
am

a

Ju
b

ile
e

 C
lu

b

Th
e 

R
o

ck
et

ee
rs

V
ill

ag
e 

G
's

Sc
ru

m
p

y 
Ja

ck

8 
B

al
l A

n
im

al
s

Ev
er

y 
H

o
le

s 
a 

G
o

al

B
ea

ch
b

u
m

s

Sm
o

o
th

 H
o

p
p

er
at

o
r'

s

C
o

u
ld

 b
e 

a 
m

es
sy

 o
n

e!

St
ic

k 
it

 t
o

 t
h

e 
m

an

B
al

ls
 &

 B
an

te
r

Th
e 

H
u

st
le

rs

St
ea

m
y 

Ll
am

a

Ju
b

ile
e

 C
lu

b

Th
e 

R
o

ck
et

ee
rs

V
ill

ag
e 

G
's

Sc
ru

m
p

y 
Ja

ck

8 
B

al
l A

n
im

al
s

Ev
er

y 
H

o
le

s 
a 

G
o

al

02
 O

ct
o

b
er

 2
02

4

09
 O

ct
o

b
er

 2
02

4

16
 O

ct
o

b
er

 2
02

4

23
 O

ct
o

b
er

 2
02

4

30
 O

ct
o

b
er

 2
02

4

06
 N

o
ve

m
b

er
 2

02
4

13
 N

o
ve

m
b

er
 2

02
4

20
 N

o
ve

m
b

er
 2

02
4

27
 N

o
ve

m
b

er
 2

02
4

04
 D

ec
em

b
er

 2
02

4

11
 D

ec
em

b
er

 2
02

4

18
 D

ec
em

b
er

 2
02

4

08
 J

an
u

ar
y 

20
25

15
 J

an
u

ar
y 

20
25

22
 J

an
u

ar
y 

20
25

29
 J

an
u

ar
y 

20
25

05
 F

eb
ru

ar
y 

20
25

12
 F

eb
ru

ar
y 

20
25

19
 F

eb
ru

ar
y 

20
25

26
 F

eb
ru

ar
y 

20
25

05
 M

ar
ch

 2
02

5

12
 M

ar
ch

 2
02

5

19
 M

ar
ch

 2
02

5

26
 M

ar
ch

 2
02

5

02
 A

p
ri

l 2
02

5

09
 A

p
ri

l 2
02

5

A H A H A H A A H A H A H H A H A H A H H A H A H A

L W L W L W L L L L W L W L L W W W W W

L W W W L W W W W W W L L W L W W W L W

L L

L

L L W W L L L L L W L

L W W L L L W W W

L L L W W L L W W W L W

L L L L L L L L W

W L L W L W W L L L W W L W W W W L L L W W L W W L

W W W L L W L L L W L L L L L L W W L L L L

W W L L W L W L L W L L L

W L L L L W W W L L L L

L L L L L W L L W L L L W L

W L W L W W L L W L L L L WO W W L L

W W L W W L L W L L L W L L

L L L L W W W W L W W W L L W

W L L L L L W L W

L W L L L L L W

L L W W W W L W W W W L L W W L L L L

W L W L L L L L L W L L L L L L L W W W W W

W L L W L W

L W L L L L L

W L L L L L L W W L L L L L W

L L W L L L L W W W L W W W W W

L L W L L L L L L L L W L W W

L W W L W L L L L L L W L L L

L W L L

L L W L L L

L

L

Win's 8 5 8 3 5 7 10 5 5 5 5 4 5 6 6 6 6 4 2 7 10 9 8 5 6 6

Losses 5 10 7 12 10 8 5 10 10 10 10 11 10 9 9 9 9 11 13 8 5 6 7 10 9 9

W W L L L W W L L W W L W L W W W L L L W L W

0.00%

33.33%

36.36%

0.00%

44.44%

29.41%

56.00%

0 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

0 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

Brad Kingston 1 1 2 50.00% 25.00%

0 0

Faith Gibbons 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

Noah Tuyau 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

Stuart King 4 4 8 36.36% 36.36%

Mark Nickerson 4 9 13 33.33% 69.23% 52.00%

Marlon Bacchus 3 1 4 75.00% 20.00%

Emilio Mekshi 10 8 18 58.82% 40.00% 48.65%

Wes Hillier 3 2 5 33.33% 25.00%

Martin Blackford 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

Tumay Korkut 6 8 14 50.00% 61.54%

0.00%

Ron Webster 3 8 11 27.27% 53.33% 42.31%

Mo Roberts 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

52.50%

Kevin Davies 5 4 9 38.46% 33.33% 36.00%

George Coultrip 14 7 21 63.64% 38.89%

0.00%

Ryan Perry 10 14 24 58.82% 82.35%

40.00%

Barry Court 6 1 7 66.67% 16.67% 46.67%

Alex Hillier 3 5 8 27.27% 55.56%

0 0.00%

Grandtanamo Bay League Stats 

Crawley Pool League 2024/25 

Season

Player Name
Se

t 
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W
o

n

Se
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2 
W
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To
ta

l W
o

n

Se
t 

1 
%

Se
t 

2 
%

To
ta

l %

70.59%

DOUBLES - - 11 - - 0.00%

Marc Free 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

Key - W = Win, L = Loss, WO = Win no opposition player

Chris Vaughn Williams 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

0.00%
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